Bid Results
DATE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL STREET IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT
[Federal ID No. ATPSB1L-5307(032)]

(DE-24-248-SB)

. Universal Construction and Engineering

Palm Desert, CA

. Hillcrest Contracting, Inc

Corona, CA

. Zeco, Inc.

Yorba Linda, CA

. Gentry General Engineering, Inc.

Colton, CA

. Aneen Construction, Inc

Riverside, CA

. Alfaro Communications Construction, Inc

Compton, CA

. CT&T Concrete Paving, Inc

Diamond Bar, CA

. JT Construction Group, Inc

9.

10. Roadway Engineering & Construction Corp.

11.

Duarte, CA

Dash Construction Company, Inc

Woodland Hills, CA

Perris, CA

Venture Construction & Management

Corona, CA

. Addison-Miller, Inc

Orange, CA

$1,531,066.25

$1,561,088.98

$1,599,387.25

$1,692,413.00
$1,711,474.40

$1,761,755.62

$1,829,260.40

$1,856,887.00

$1,885,460.00

$1,890,900.00

$2,178,248.00

$2,348,408.00




