## **Bid Results**

## DATE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL STREET IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT [Federal ID No. ATPSB1L-5307(032)]

(DE-24-248-SB)

1. U	Iniversal Construction and Engineering Palm Desert, CA	\$1,531,066.25
2. H	illcrest Contracting, Inc Corona, CA	\$1,561,088.98
3. Z	eco, Inc. Yorba Linda, CA	\$1,599,387.25
4. G	Gentry General Engineering, Inc.  Colton, CA	\$1,692,413.00
5. A	neen Construction, Inc Riverside, CA	\$1,711,474.40
6. A	Ifaro Communications Construction, Inc	\$1,761,755.62
	Compton, CA	
7. C	T&T Concrete Paving, Inc	\$1,829,260.40
	Diamond Bar, CA	
8. J	Γ Construction Group, Inc	\$1,856,887.00
	Duarte, CA	
9. D	wash Construction Company, Inc  Woodland Hills, CA	\$1,885,460.00
10.	Roadway Engineering & Construction Corp.	\$1,890,900.00
	Perris, CA	
11.	Venture Construction & Management  Corona, CA	\$2,178,248.00
12.	Addison-Miller, Inc	\$2,348,408.00
	Orange, CA	